Alliangef i PRICES 2024
FRENCH General Public | Students KIDS & TEEN'S CLASSES
Registration fee P300 Thursday/ Saturday classes
Book & CDs P450 Registration fee P300
TUITION FEES Books P350
(onsite/online; online collective classes on request*) TUITION FEES
Morning (07:15-08:45) P1000 P800 12-16 years P1200
Evening (17:30-19:30) P1250 P950 7-11 years 20hrs
Saturday (09:00-12:00) P1000 P800 MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION

Morning and evening classes are conducted twice a week for 8/9 weeks

Saturday classes are once a week for 8/9 weeks

Payments: 100% before classes begin

Membership subscription fee is paid every year

Twice a week

SETSWANA

V' Discounts on AFG cultural activities
V' Free access to the library to borrow books, CDs, DVDs

V' Free access to the online library Culturethéque

for 8/9 weeks Registration fee TUITION FEES |VRight to vote for the AFG Executive Committee
17:30-19:30 P300 P1400 Family Individual  School Corporate
PRIVATE CLASSES (4 people) P350 P1000** P1500
ONSITE OR ONLINE P450
VTailor made classes to meet French, English, TUITION FEES Assessment fee P150
your needs Setswana P200 p/h Should be booked before the session begins
P1,800 (10hrs)
Vv The schedule depends on your NO REFUND, NO POSTPONING OF CLASS
L \ Registration fee P300 | P3400 (20hrs)
availability and the teacher's
P5000 (30hr5) *All onsite classes will be online in the case of a lockdown or quarantine of the teacher

SCHEDULE 2024

ADULTS KIDS & TEENS
Session Begins Ends Session Begins Ends
1 Mon. 22 January [Sat. 16 March 1 Thu. 1 February Sat. 13 April
2 Mon. 25 March |Sat. 25 May 2 Sat. 1 June Thu. 08 August
3 Mon. 03 June Wed. 31 July 3 Thu. 05 September Sat. 16 November
4 Sat. 10 August  |Tue. 08 October HOLIDAY KIDS & TEENS PROGRAM
5 Wed. 16 October |Tue. 10 December Monday 08 April - Friday 26 April

DELF International Diploma in French as a Foreign Language

P680 - | week

n Alliance Frangaise de Gaborone

courses@afgaborone.org / www.gaborone.alliance.org.za

Session N° Levels Registration Exams P1200 - 2 weeks
1 Tout Public Mon 08 Jan - Sat. 10 Feb  |Thur 29 Feb - Sat 02 Mar |P1800 - 3 weeks
2 Prim / Junior Mon. 08 Jan - Tue. 30 Apr  [Tue. 21 May - Fri. 24 May
3 Tout Public Mon. 08 Jan - Sat. 01 Jun Thur. 20 Jun - Sat. 22 Jun Missed internal test fees P250
4 Junior Mon. 08 Jan - Sat. 29 Jun Thur. 25 July - Fri. 26 July
5 Prim / Junior / TP |Mon. 08 Jan - Sat.05 Oct ~ |Thur. 24 Oct - Fri. 8 Nov For end of session tests ONLY
DELF Tout Public Junior Prim v'Should be arranged a week in advance
All v'Payment must be done before sitting for the exam
P585 / P600
Al1/A2 P750 / P860 P585 / P680 UNIVERSITY OF ROUEN DISTANCE LEARNING
B1/B2 P800 / P920 P650 / P745 Registration March - April : Terms and Conditions apply
c1/c2 P850 / P985 CAPEFLE P6000 1 year
Alliance Frangaise, Plot 2939, Mobuto Drive (opposite UB) Licence P6500 2 years
Tel: 4267 39516 50  Cell: +267 75 000 181 / 72 300 549 Master FLE P8000 2 Years

Test on request: eTEF P3,700/ TCF P2900




